
Calgary	Hypnosis	Academy	Advanced	Hypnosis	Graduate	List	

Carla	Pole	dcrsp@sasktel.net	Shaunavon,	Sask.		

Debbie	Korzeniowski	debbie.korzeniowski@gmail.com	Toronto	

Gordon	Johnston	gordjohnston@shaw.ca	Calgary		

Islay	Griffith	artandislay@efirehose.net	Calgary		

Steve	Chapman	steve@venturion.ca	Calgary		

Tom	Gillis	foothillstraining@shaw.ca	Okotoks	Alberta		

Dan	and	Connie	Fraser,	High	Altitude	Hypnosis	www.highaltitudehypnosis.com	Calgary	

Darren	Hancock	www.yourhypnoticedge.com	Canmore	Alberta		

Benjamin	Miskuski	extreme_sports@hotmail.com	Calgary		

Christopher	Barry	christopherbarry@gmail.com	Calgary		

Esmail	Hatami	esmail230@yahoo.com	Calgary		

Karen	Smith	karensmith247@hotmail.com	Moose	Jaw	Saskatchewan		

Lindsay	Smith	lindsayhk@hotmail.com	Moose	Jaw	Saskatchewan		

Kim	Levenson	abchypnosis@shaw.ca	www.abc-hypnosis.com	Calgary		

Nader	Ardalan	nardalan@shaw.ca	Calgary		

Tammy	Ironside	tammy.ironside@shaw.ca	,	Cell	403-620-3542	,	NW	Calgary	Alberta		

Thuy	Vu	thuy.vu01@gmail.com	Calgary		

Dr.	Dave	Sinha	drdavesinha@yahoo.ca	Calgary		

Jeanne	Dupuis	jeannedupuis@shaw.ca	Airdrie	Alberta		

Marshal	Michaluk	www.highwayhypnosis.ca		marshal2@telus.net		Canmore,	Alberta		

Mary	Olivier	meolivier@shaw.ca	Calgary	

Don	Muldoon	dmmuldoon@shaw.ca	Calgary		

Gail	Morgan	johnandgailmorgan@yahoo.ca	Banff/Grande	Prairie		

Dr.	Gisoo	Bani-Adam	gisoobaniadam@yahoo.ca	Calgary		

Jim	Gaetz	jim.gaetz@shaw.ca		

Dr.	Nabil	S	Moharib	nmoharib@yahoo.com	Calgary		

Tracy	Frey	Tranquility	Base	Hypnosis	tranquilitybasehypnosis@shaw.ca	Calgary		
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Gail	Moro,	www.aspirehigherhypnosis.com	cell	phone	403-874-6216	Calgary		

Ralph	Schempp	ralphschempp@yahoo.ca	cell	phone	403.875.1409	Calgary		

Sheridan	Atkinson	jsatkinson@telus.net	cell	phone	403	998	0399	Calgary		

Tyler	Kimmel	t.kimmel.d@gmail.com	cell	phone	403	807-5737	Calgary		

Vincent	Voong	gpacific@shaw.ca	cell	phone	(403)291-9383	Calgary	

Carolyn	Tryhurn	-	phone	403-992-5230	ctryhurn@gmail.com	Calgary		

Derek	Yee	phone	-	306-261-6480	yeederek@hotmail.com	Saskatoon	

Gregory	Mather	-	phone	403-614-2121	seedproductions@shaw.ca	Calgary		

Heather	Rodriguez	-	phone	306-596-2298	hypheather@gmail.com	Regina	

Jenn	Price-Jones	-	phone	403-816-7155	jennprjo@shaw.ca	Calgary		

Kassi	Claggett	Woods	-	phone	403-923-7170	kassiclaggett@hotmail.com	Calgary		

Kimberley	Munro	-	phone	403-660-7939	ms.kimberley@live.com	Okotoks		

Dr.	Owen	Schwartz	-	phone	403-605-9471	owenjean@telus.net	Calgary		

Reesa	Northcott	-	phone	250-551-5028	reesas@shaw.ca	Calgary	

Carol L Smith, Calgary AB   403-401-8605   artisticways@hotmail.com 

Curtis Zorniak, Vegreville AB   780-632-1669  czorn@shaw.ca		

Laurie Sauers, Seaforth, NS   902-789-6524  Funkylady6@hotmail.com  

Nicole Clermont, Medicine Hat, AB    403-977-0752  naclermont@hotmail.com 

Sylvia Smalley, Calgary AB   403-918-8358  sylvia@alertco-rf.com 

John Zuniga, Winnipeg MB   204-227-8021  joh.zz@live.ca 

Karen Ritchie,  Calgary AB   403-690-8756  karrit@shaw.ca  

Corrie J, Saskatoon Sask.   306-220-6588 hypnosis@corriej.ca   website  www.corriej.ca . 

Pauline Shock,  Airdrie AB   403-818-8015  pshock@shaw.ca 

Cheryl Whalen, Calgary, AB   403-852-5413  cwhalen@live.ca 

Robbie Prokop, Calgary, AB   403-467-6418 robbie_prokop@hotmail.com 
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Manuela	Schaedeli,		Innisfail,	AB			403-896-2626		manuelas@xplornet.com	

Danielle	Ethier,		Langdon,	AB			403-804-4913		pharoh_590@yahoo.com		

Soraya	Ghadakpour,		Shiraz	Iran			587-434-8633	sghadakpour@hotmail.com	

Stephani	Laing,		Strathmore,	AB			403-835-0166		stephanilaing@gmail.com	

Gail	Fulkerson,	Dundurn,	SK		306	492	2373		fulkerson.gail@gmail.com			

Darcy	Woolfitt,	North	Battleford		SK	306-446-1743	djwolf87@gmail.com			

Blair	Gareau,	Saskatoon	SK	306-717-5591			babblinb@hotmail.com	

Bernadine	Storey,		Saskatoon,	SK		306-651-1999		Blf239@mail.usask.ca			

Shelley	Waldner,		Saskatoon,	SK	306-229-3333		ianwaldner@yourlink.ca		

Karen	Elizabeth	Lee	-	http://www.selfjourneyhypnotherapy.com		

Edith	Konde,	Calgary	AB	403-968-3718			kyraeda@shaw.ca			

Korey	Samuelson,	Calgary	AB	403-921-9406			ko_jasa@hotmail.com			

Steve	Griffin,	Whitehorse	YT	867-334-1564			takhinisteve@hotmail.com			

Jolene	Walsh,	Whitehorse	YT	867	333	9961		myfav.jolene@yahoo.ca			

Judy	Mclaren,	Golden	B.C.		250-290-0370			jmclaren@redshift.bc.ca			

Yvonne	Solorio,		Golden	B.C	250	439-9173.	yvonnegfc@uniserve.com			

Veronique	Dewilde,	Airdrie	AB	587-893-3192			veronicadewilde@yahoo.com			

Jordan	Steele,	Calgary,	AB	403-473	1012			jordan.steele@ucalgary.ca			

Taylor	Schulte,	Calgary,	AB	403-968-2120			taylorschulte@shaw.ca	

Marcia	Gray,	Calgary	AB	403-815-7217	Graydawn17@hotmail.com		

Carl	Berry,	Saskatoon	SK	306-370-4745	carlberry@hotmail.com	

Elden	Friesen,	Calgary	AB	403-689-3102	elden2hot@yahoo.com		

Carmen	Fisher,	Brandon	MB	204-740-0100	brinkmasterj@hotmail.com	

Robin	Popowich,	Carstairs,	AB	403-605-2809	robin.amph@telus.net	

Jenny	Coburn,	Calgary	AB	403-863-6172	newdawnpregnancyandbirth@gmail.com	

Eliot	Hoppe,	Calgary	AB	403-452-0222	info@serene-hypnosis.com		
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Dr.	Reana	Saraceni,	Calgary	AB	403-875-7531	reana.saraceni@telus.net	

Rong	An,	Calgary	AB	403-607-9918	Anrong@gmail.com	

Corrina	Ford,	Edmonton	AB	780-906-4777	corford@hotmail.com	

Janet	Hardy,	Red	Deer	AB	403-358-9697	janet@cuttothecore.com		www.cuttothecore.com	

Victoria	Noble,	403-680-1356	victorianoble@shaw.ca		www.theresnoplacelikeom.ca	

Zdenka	Slavikova,	4033970923	zdenkaslavikova@yahoo.ca	

Zora	Ryban,	403-560-0537	zora@zoraryban.com	

Jeremy	MacFarlane,	403	862-6741	jtmac.jm@gmail.com	

Jairo	Bustamante,	587	433-5755	jairo4@yahoo.com	

Celeste	Lozano,	cell	phone	403-604-4144,	Calgary,	celeste@celestialreiki.ca	

Karen	Thornton,	cell	phone	403	875	5241,	Cochrane,	dungoggirl@hotmail.com	

Jaclyn	Barker,	cell	phone	403-481-0032,	Calgary,	jaclyn.barker@gmail.com	

Heather	Fincati,	RP-CRA,	cell	phone	403-605-0684,	Calgary,	hfincati@hotmail.com	

Carla	Leene,	cell	phone	403	510-0798,	Calgary,	carlael@hotmail.com	

Lorinda	Stewart,	Canmore,	freespiritcanmore@yahoo.com	

Gerald	Edwards,	Falkland,	BC,	edwardsg17@gmail.com	

Dev	Damhar		cell	phone		4035420512	Calgary	reconnectmindhealing@yahoo.ca	
	
Carmelina	Boyer	cell	phone		5878997584	Airdrie	AB	linaperry@hotmail.com	
	
Michelle	Schwab	cell		phone		306-494-7800	Kerrobert,	Sask.	mschwab@sasktel.net	
	
Lynda	Orris	home	phone		403.226.4841	Calgary	lyndaorris@shaw.ca	
	
Ben	Cawston	cell	phone		4036893955	Calgary	ben_cawston@hotmail.com	
	
Alison	King	cell	phone		403	466	4558	Okotoks	AB	kingap@shaw.ca	
	
Fram	Moos	cell	phone		(403)	605-7728		Calgary	 moosf@shaw.ca	
	
Oxana	Malysheva	cell	phone		403-242-5142	Calgary	evamalysh@yahoo.ca	
	
Alberto	Martinez	cell	phone		403-875-0629	Calgary	very.easy.toremember@hotmail.com	
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Sharon	Heschl,	cell	phone		4035409737	Calgary	 tasha238@shaw.ca	
	
Pepita	Wilson-Gicuhi	cell	phone		403	470-3668	Cochrane	AB	pepitag4u@gmail.com	
	
Thomas	Allum,	cell	phone		403-615-5465		Calgary	allum@shaw.ca	
	
Julian	Hobson	403-688-2902	Canmore,	Alberta		Julian@canmorehypnotherapy.com	
	
Olga	Babich	cell	phone		587-435-5529	Calgary	Alberta	olga_babich@yahoo.com	
	
Jennifer	Primmer	Ph.D	cell	phone		(587)	579-3307	Calgary	Alberta	jennifer@involutioninc.ca	
	
Carrie	Wall	cell	Phone	(306)	381-5329	Warman,	Sask.	jody.carriewall@gmail.com	
	
Sisi	Wu,		Calgary	Cell	Phone	(403)	926-8619	sisy_won@hotmail.com		
	
Rob	Heschl,	Vancouver	BC	Cell	Phone	(778)	858-4374	rob.heschl@gmail.com		
	
Arun	Suvendrarajah,	Calgary	AB	Cell	Phone	(403)	700-9716	arun.suvendrarajah@gmail.com		
	
Marilyn	Wong,	Calgary	AB	Cell	Phone	(403)	992-9669	marilyn.wong@shaw.ca		
	
Dennis	Wood,	Melfort	Sask.	Cell	Phone	(306)	752-3515	chopppperzzzz@gmail.com		
	
Sonja	Tkachuk	Calgary	AB	information	on	request	only	

Umair	Pervez	Calgary	Cell	phone	(647)	9938531	pervez.umair@gmail.com	

Nicole	Berner	Irricana	AB	Cell	Phone	(403)	6716040	bernerns@gmail.com	

Eiad	Khateb	Calgary	ekhat396@mtroyal.ca	Cell	Phone	(587)	894-8052	

Mircea	Cobzaru	Calgary		mircea@shaw.ca	Cell	Phone	(403)	400-4172		

Donna	Le	Blanc	Calgary			leblancdonna@hotmail.com	Home	Phone	(403)	229-4378	

John	McConomy	Calgary			johnnym4667@gmail.com	Cell	Phone	(403)	990-2420	

Lisa		Jemus	Calgary		ljemus@shaw.ca	Cell	Phone	 (403)	680-6154	

Zhong	Xiao	Chen,	Calgary	Cell	Phone	chenzhongxiao@yahoo.com	(403)	999-2862	

Karen	MacEwan,	Cell	(306)	230-8720	karenamacewan@gmail.com	Saskatoon	Sask.	

Brad	Martin,	bradmartin422@gmail.com		Cell	Phone	(778)	688-1085	Surrey	B.C.	
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Alyssa	McEwen,	lyss.mcewen@gmail.com,	Cell	Phone	(403)	315-9992	Lethbridge	Alberta	

Carol-Ann	Cameron,	groovygirls2@shaw.ca	,	Cell	Phone	(403)	813-2820	Calgary	

Jesse	Loates,	sketchysamurai@gmail.com		,	Cell	Phone	(403)	919-8302	Calgary	

Jonathan	Levenson,	yoneventide@outlook.com		,	Cell	Phone	(403)	471-5113	Calgary	

Paramjit	Bath	pjbath@yahoo.com	,	Cell	Phone	(403)	671-6261	Calgary	

		

	

	


